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Start Date
End Date

.Company Co Home Department Code

RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD

01/01/2018
01/31/2018

011010
030010
030010
048010
030010
048010
031010
048010
030010
030010
031010
071010
078010
031010
030010
071010
031010
073010
048010
030010
048010
048010
012110
030010
031010
034010
031010
034010

| Payroll Name

Broughton, William
Caamano, Sergio A
Carroll, James F
Cassidy, Michael J
Connolly, Christopher L
Costello, Jesse R
Dalessio, Daniel M
David, Justin J
Degro, Brandon W
Depompeo, Mark A
Diaz, Robert J
Gillispie, Lurlean G.
Goodman, Ronn Y
Harrison, Harry
Haynes, Harold N
Hubbard, Mary Beth
Kearns, Paul C

Liu, Weilee

Lyons, Stacy
Marks, Lee M
Martin, Andrew
Mason, Maurice V
Mathew, Roy
Meglio, Nicholas E
Mehnert, Robert P.
Melfi, Daniel
Moliere, Michael V
Puglisi, Cathy A

101056
100603
001170
100827
100564
101672
100903
100607
101872
101873
101192
000382
101680
036500
101472
000774
100975
099616
000535
000767
101215
000354
101671
101878
000687
100815
100658
101304

Waived Health

403.76
403.76
289.44
416.67
416.67
416.67
403.76
162.53
191.47
191.47
403.76
311.70
378.49
289.44
416.67
342.87
200.38
289.44
325.06
416.67
416.67
416.67
416.67
191.47
403.76
311.70
403.76
400.76
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Company Co|Home Department Code Payroll Name File Number | Waived Health

RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD
RSD

Totals for Company Code RSD

Total

Grand Totals
Total

048010
031010
047010
048010
011010
030010

Rosa, George

Rueger, Dmitri T

Sigrist, Kenneth G
Willis, Robert F

Zbierski, Helen

Zbierski, Joseph Edward

077797
101870
101281
101480
101267
000710

342.87
178.11
416.67
416.67
171.43
403.76

11,561.65

11,561.65
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